
Velkomst ved Jim Daus
Holstebro Gospelkor
Silkeborg Mandskor
Vocal Party
Frokostpause
Workshop ved Jim Daus
Cora Rytmica
Virklundkoret/Midtjysk Kor
Kaffepause
Musikalsk berigelse af Jim Daus
Swing Singers
Good Time
Tak for i dag 

SILKEBORG KORFESTIVAL

PROGRAM
10.00
10.15
10.45
11.15
11.45
12.30
12.45
13.15
14.00
14.15
14.30
15.00
15.30


